PCR Thermal Cycler
Best solution for your DNA amplification needs
2 PCR Thermal Cycler
PCR Thermal Cycler Products
Welcome to Esco												            03
Esco Global Network 											           04
Thermal Cycler Products Overview									         05
Aeris™ Thermal Cycler											           06

Display 6.5“ Color LCD Touch Screen
Dimensions (W x D x H) 306 x 386 x 295 mm (12.0“ x 15.2“ x 11.6“)
Power Supply, Consumption 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 600 W
Warranty 3 years for mainbody, 2 years for blocks
Net Weight 9 Kg (19.8 lbs) (without block)
Shipping Weight 10 Kg (22.0 lbs)
Shipping Dimension
(W x D x H)
420 x 540 x 370 mm
(16.5’’ x 21.3’’ x 14.6’’)
*The parameters are tested under optimized lab environments.
Ordering information
Ordering Information, Aeris™ Thermal Cycler
Model Code Item Code Description
AERIS-MB 2210003 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Main Body (100-240 VAC)
AERIS-BG096 2210004 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Block (96 x 0.2 ml)
AERIS-B4830 2210005 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Combined Block (48 x 0.2 ml + 30 x 0.5 ml)
AERIS-BG384 2210006 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Block (384 wells)
AERIS-BD048 2210007 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Dual Block (48 x 0.2 ml)
AERIS-B4076 2210008 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler (4 slides in situ)
8
Conventional PCR Thermal Cycler Aeris™
Main Interface
Easier Programming

The Esco Swift™ MiniPro® thermal cycler is a low cost personal thermal cycler with a compact footprint, suitable for a variety
of critical experimental applications, such as Touch Down PCR, Time Release PCR and others. The Swift™ MiniPro® thermal
cycler uses advanced peltier technology to achieve precise temperature control and fast ramp rates with minimal over- and
under-shoot for process speed and accuracy.
Protocol Setting Display PCR Running Display
Swift™ Series Thermal Cyclers, MiniPro®
Conventional PCR
Thermal Cyclers
13
Certified Quality
ISO 9001:2000 Certificate
CE & EMC Certificate
ISO 14001:2004 Certificate
Order Information, Swift™ MiniPro® Thermal Cycler
Model Code Item Code Description
SWT-MIP-0.2-1 2210009 Swift™ MiniPro® Thermal Cycler With 24 x 0.2 ml Block 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
SWT-MIP-0.2-2 2210010 Swift™ MiniPro® Thermal Cycler With 24 x 0.2 ml Block 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
SWT-MIP-0.5-1 2210011 Swift™ MiniPro® Thermal Cycler With 18 x 0.5 ml Block 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
SWT-MIP-0.5-2 2210012 Swift™ MiniPro® Thermal Cycler With 18 x 0.5 ml Block 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
SWT-MIP-BLC-1 2210013 Swift™ MiniPro® Block 1 (24 x 0.2 ml)
SWT-MIP-BLC-2 2210014 Swift™ MiniPro® Block 2 (18 x 0.5 ml)
General Specifications, Swift™ MiniPro® Thermal Cycler
Model Code SWT-MIP-0.2-_ SWT-MIP-0.5-_
Sample Capacity 24 x 0.2 ml 18 X 0.5 ml
Applicable Consumables  0.2 ml tubes, 3 X 8 strips, 24-well microplates 0.5 ml tubes
Temperature Range 4-99°C
Maximum Heating Rate 5.0°C / sec 4.0°C / sec

Complete System
PCR Sample Volume 5-100 μL (10-40 μL recommended)
Interface RS232C for PC control
Dimensions (W × D × H) 450 x 520 x 320 mm (17.7’’ x 20.5’’ x 12.6’’)
Power Supply, Consumption 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 650 W
Electrical Approvals CE
Warranty 2 years
Net Weight 25 Kg (55.1 lbs)
Shipping Weight 26 Kg (57.3 lbs)
Shipping Dimensions
(W x D x H)
590 x 680 x 470 mm
(23.2’’ x 26.8’’ x 18.5’’)
Ordering Information, Swift™ Spectrum 48 Real Time PCR Detection System Specifications
Model Code Item Code Description
SWT-SPT-RT-48 2210031 Swift™ Spectrum RT Cycler 48 110-220 VAC
Ordering information
16
Coaxial Optical Fiber
Temp. gradient control

PCR Sample Volume 5-100 μL
Interface 1 x RS232C, 1 x USB, 1 x Bluetooth for PC control
Dimensions (W × D × H) 395 x 430 x 352 mm (15.5’’ x 16.9’’ x 13.9’’)
Power Supply, Consumption 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 600 W
Electrical Approvals CE
Warranty 2 years
Net Weight 28 Kg (61.7 lbs)
Shipping Weight 29 Kg (63.9 lbs)
Shipping Dimensions
(W x D x H)
590 x 680 x 470 mm
(23.2’’ x 26.8’’ x 18.5’’)
*Measurements on the block.
Ordering Information, Swift™ Spectrum 96 Real Time PCR Detection System
Model Code Item Code Description
SWT-SPT-RT-96-8 2210001 Swift™ Spectrum RT Cycler 96 110-220 VAC 8 channels
SWT-SPT-RT-96-4 2210002 Swift™ Spectrum RT Cycler 96 110-220 VAC 4 channels
Ordering information
20 Swift™ Spectrum 96 Real-Time PCR Detection System
Specially Designed Peltier Elements for Bottom Detection System
Spectrum is the only real-time PCR that use both Peltier technology and bottom detection